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AGENDA - DOI Utah Visit - Daily Update Call

<kwhitehead@utah.gov>

From: <kwhitehead@utah.gov>

Sent: Wed May 03 2017 12:29:52 GMT-0600 (MDT)

To: 

<david.tebbs@garfield.utah.gov>, <kwhitehead@utah.gov>,
<leland.pollock@garfield.utah.gov>, <russell_roddy@ios.doi.gov>,
<downey_magallanes@ios.doi.gov>, <pmorley@utah.gov>,
<dirk@kane.utah.gov>, <jskinner@utah.gov>,
<fstultz@utah.gov>, <gregory.b.hartvigsen.mil@mail.mil>,
<lsmith@kane.utah.gov>, <pauledwards@utah.gov>,
<rmbenally@sanjuancounty.org>,
<jerry.taylor@garfield.utah.gov>, <jricks@utah.gov>,
<bbadams@sanjuancounty.org>, <plyman@sanjuancounty.org>,
<caroline_boulton@ios.doi.gov>, <codystewart@utah.gov>,
<jmatson@kane.utah.gov>

Subject: AGENDA - DOI Utah Visit - Daily Update Call

All, in preparation for today's call, Justin asked that I forward the following agenda items. Thank
you, Kathy

Review of Itinerary

Optional Dinners on Monday/Tuesday/Wednesday

Update on Coordinating Calls with County Commissions

Numbers on Reservations Hotel Reservations, COB Today

Coordinating Communications Across the Delegation and DOI

Updates from Involved Stakeholders

Good of the Order

DOI Utah Visit - Daily Update Call

Justin has asked for a daily update call today through Friday to coordinate DOI visit to Utah.
These calls are scheduled for:
Wednesday, May 3 - 1:00 PM MT / 3:00 PM ET
Thursday, May 4 - 1:30 PM MT / 3:30 PM ET
Friday, May 5 - 11:00 AM MT / 1:00 PM ET

Dial in:    

Contact: Kathy Whitehead - 801-538-1505

When Wed May 3, 2017 1pm – 1:45pm Mountain Time
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Where Dial in: 

Who • kwhitehead@utah.gov  organizer

• Phil Lyman

• Cody Stewart

• leland.pollock@garfield.utah.gov

• david.tebbs@garfield.utah.gov

• pauledwards@utah.gov

• russell_roddy@ios.doi.gov

• lsmith@kane.utah.gov

• Rebecca Benally

• downey_magallanes@ios.doi.gov

• Jason Ricks

• jerry.taylor@garfield.utah.gov

• dirk@kane.utah.gov

• fstultz@utah.gov

• pmorley@utah.gov

• gregory.b.hartvigsen.mil@mail.mil

• Jacey Skinner

• caroline_boulton@ios.doi.gov

• Bruce Adams

• jmatson@kane.utah.gov
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